



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

959 WRIT PETITION NO. 12961 OF 2024

SAMADHAN ASHOKARAO KAWALE

VERSUS

RUPALI SAMADHAN KAWALE

...

CORAM : S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.

DATED : 18th FEBRUARY, 2026

P. C. :-

1. None present for parties.
2. Stand over to 1st April, 2026.

(S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)

ssp