



(1)

950 WP 12961 OF 2024

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

950 WRIT PETITION NO. 12961 OF 2024

SAMADHAN ASHOKARAO KAWALE

VERSUS

RUPALI SAMADHAN KAWALE

...

Mr. Kuldeep S. Patil h/f. Mr. Prashant B. Jadhav, Advocate for the Petitioner
Mr. S. A. Wakure, Advocate for Respondent

...

CORAM : AJIT B. KADETHANKAR, J.

DATE : 01.04.2026

PER COURT :-

. Stand over to 08.04.2026 for appraising the court about the
pendency of the main matter.

[AJIT B. KADETHANKAR, J.]

PRW